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Harriton - Men's Advantage IL Long Sleeve

Workshirt - M585L

4.5 oz./yd?2/155 gsm (US), 7.5 oz./L yd (CA), 55% cotton, 45% polyester twill
Wrinkle-resistant finish and stain release performance
Structured collar stand with integrated collar stays

Button-down collar

Double chest pockets with button closures and pen slot

Left-chest zippered pocket at placket

Colors

Black Dark DEVNEVWYA Khaki
Charcoal l l

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 291/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 211/2
Sleeve Length 34

301/2
23

35

L

311/2
241/2

36
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XL

3212
261/2

37

2XL

331/2
28

371/2

3XL

341/2
30

381/2

4XL

35
32

391/2

SXL

36
34

401/2



